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Resultat lag Karingsund Triathlon 20.8.2010

Mariehamnstad

WiLMa

A9-0

Alandia Marine

Lille Broderna

ASP Ship
Management
Scandinavia Ab/ATI

Fjader Taklaggning

Alands Renhalining

Fjader Stenlaggning

3S (Tre ess)

Muntra fruar

Herr

Herr

Herr

Herr

Herr

Herr

Herr

Bland

Bland

Dam

Dam

Vuxen

16-17 ar!

Vuxen

Vuxen

Vuxen

Vuxen

Vuxen

Vuxen

Vuxen

Vuxen

Vuxen

Anders Larsson
Stig Orre
Marcus Svensson
Martin Hougberg
Victor Jansson
Lucas Mattsson
Jani Kymalainen
Tomi Furu

John Hilander
André Sjéstréom
Daniel Olsén
Hakan Sjostrom
Johannes Karki
Markus Sivén
Johan Smaroos
Hubertus von

Frenckell

Peik Aalto

Adrian Whatley
Jonas Piitisjarvi
Johan Wikl6f

Alex Eriksson
Marie-Louise

Benny Lindblom
Johanna von Wetter-

Rosenthal

Mikaela Dahlblom
Kim Mattsson

Julius Englund

Elin Sundback
Mélanie Sundman
Hanna Segerstrom
Brita Nymark-Engman
Ulla Holmberg

Marita Selander

Simning Cykling L&pning

9,05

7,53

12,02

10,00

10,35

9,45

12,30

12,36

13,12

12,02

14,00

38,03

42,23

43,52

42,03

45,21

46,45

49,23

43,47

47,50

46,46

52,30

17,22

19,13

20,31

26,16

22,45

26,28

22,00

29,09

24,41

27,55

27,05

Total

1,04,30

1,09,29

1,16,25

1,18,19

1,18,41

1,22,58

1,23,53

1,25,32

1,25,43

1,26,43

1,33,35



